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ONLINE COUNSELIING CLASSES

DATE
29.11.2020
06.12.2020
13.12.2020
20.12.2020
217.12.2020

FOR

MPS
BY

DR. MANISH JHA
COURSE: MPS-02

TIME: 11:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M.

BLOCK
1 LINK -
1 LINK -
2 LINK -
2 LINK -
2 LINK -

https://meet.google.com/fcf-hzoo-for
https://meet.google.com/smm-xynf-hkb
https://meet.google.com/yrz-ngom-deh
https://meet.google.com/dbd-dnwf-zpw
https://meet.google.com/bby-qwvc-nrg



